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Acceptable receipt:
ltemized

No alcohol

Less than per diem

Shows payment method

Texas A&M University Dinirg
Smashburger Stgrg 1431
Thanks and Gig em

1603 Japonica

-
N I R T B
.........

...........
P m e o m R = mm =

1 Ben Chz 5.99
REGULAR

i Smashfries 1.99
Wilber

1 7D GO-NAME 0.00
AXYXXXXXXXXX0900 XXJXX
Visa g8.64
subtotal 7.98
Tax 0.66
Total Paid 8 .64

us what you think & receive
Te}lee spmashfries plus recelve
chances to win dailg cash &
other weekly prizes.
Review us at:
wHW.smashburgersurvey.con

valid for 30 days CODE:

P o e e ———

cpring Meal Plans
are Kow Available!
wmw.dineoncanpus.com!tamu

Unacceptable receipt:
Not itemized

0647 ' ]
server: HiRlad v {#231) Rec:393
01/29/16 21:09, Swined Ty 821 Term: 5

' BJ'S RESTAURANT BREMHOUSE

1520 HARVEY RD.
- COLLEGE STATION, TR 77598
(979)696-5700
' MERCHANT #:
; JARD TYPE ACCOUNT NUMBER
t?Sh RRUXNNNXXRXOS00

Name ; Wilber Wildcat

00 TRANSACTION APPROVED
AUTHORIZATION &: 029195
fleference; 0129010000847
(2aNS TYPE: Credit Card SALE

CHECK : 13.43

TIP: ,__M_E;.ji?
o

TOTAL: . M;. i

\***Dup1icate Copy Fk#

CAROHOLDER WILL PAY CARD LSSUER ABOVE
| APOUNT PLRSUAKT TO CARDHOLDER AGREEMENT
| PLEASE LEAVE SIGNED COPY FOR SERVER

Phone: (520) 621-9097 Fax: (520) 626-1243 Location: University Services Building, 888 N. Euclid, Room 402
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FINANCIAL SERVICES OFFICE

Receipt includes unallowab

; Acenar
146 East Houston St
San Antonio, TX 78205
(210} 222-2362

Server: Gomez

DOB: 02/25/2016

03:05 PH U2/25/2016
SALE

AHEX 7340044

Card #X00000XXXXX2001 Wilber Wildcat

-Magnetic card present:

Card Entry Method: §

hoproval: 506185

$ 41.08
§7.59 |

1

Amount ¢

+ Included Gratuity;
+ Additional .Tip

= Total:

1 agree to pay the above

" ""'total ‘amountraccording-to the -- — -~ -3
card issuer agreement. ' '

" [ACERER HANDSHAKEN MARG (2 £10.5 '
; acos 16.95

X .
Acenar Alcohol plus applicable tax and tip removed
San A}ig,ft;,”%;’f}g“?m Reimbursable amount = $21.74
(210) 222-2362

le alcohol

Acenar
146 East Houston St
San Antonio, TX 78205

(210) 222-2362
Server: Gomez ' 02/25/2016
Table 86/10 §:56 PM
Guests; 9 70015
Reprint #: 1

Order Type: Order

d Items ,
Sublotal 37.95
Iax . 3-]3"
Total 41.08
Gratuity 20,00% ' 7.59
Total. o e e BLET
Balance Due 48.67

Acenar-" ;s |
.+ 146 E. Houston : C

San Antonio, Texas 78205
C T - (210) 222-2362 - ..

> |

Phone: (520) 621-9097 Fax: (520) 626-1243 Location: University Services Building, 888 N. Euclid, Room 402




Example of valid lodging receipt for pre-paid lodging from

Hotels.com

Courtyard by Marriott Chapel Hill

100 Marriott Way
Chapel Hill
27517

NC

us

+19198830700

Hotels.com confirmation number

\/ Company name
~/ Traveler name
J Purchase dates
~/ Purchase amount

~/ Proof/method of payment

J Itemization

129443843614

Check-in

Sunday, June 5, 2016 (3 PM) -
Check-out Monday, June 6, 2016 (ncon) |
Your stay 1 night, 1 room
Cancellation policy Non-refundable
Total amount paid $134.89
Room details
Room ) Room, 1 King Bed
Wilber Wildcat, 1 adult

Payment details

Price for room 1 Sunday, June 5, 2016 $118.32
Tax recovery charges.and $16.57
service fees

Total amount paid $134.89
Amount left to pay $0.00

| [ Thank you for paying using your Vlsa ending in 1396. Your booking is

guaranteed.

You'll need to pay any additional charges and fees mcurred during your stay at the

hotel in their local currency.




Example of valid lodging receipt:

J Company name
J Traveler name
J Purchase dates

,!W
f~\ i
[,Q,a ail bﬂb J Purchase amount
Email Receipt Print Receipt J Proof/method of payment

Customer Receipt

Confirmation Code: DES4AH
Sun, September 13, 2015
Receipt # 2117192187

Guest

Travel Destination
Accommodation Address
Travel Property

Accommodation Type

Nights
Arrive

Wed, November 11, 2015

Payment Details

Payment received: Sun, September 13, 2015

$120 x 4 Nights
Airbnb Service Fee

Payment (DISCOVER XXXXXXxxxXxx0068)

J Itemization

Wilma Wildcat
Denver, CO

Denver, CO 80202, United States

Walk 2 downtown/ convention/16th st

Private room

Depart

Sun, November 15, 2015

$480
$58

Balance 30

Sent with © from Airbnb HQ
Email preferences




Example of designated lodging receipt with unallowable room

service, restaurant, or other charges.

Hyatt Regency San Francisco

Wi H Y ATT Five Embarcadero Center
gy 11 1A San Fancisco, CA 84111
% RE GE NCY Tel: 415.788.1234
e g Fax'415358256?
INFORMATION INVOICE : _ «
Proof of designated
Payee Wilma Wildcat lodging allows far Room No. 1135
?_t‘eet Aidz" ZS;XXX reimbursement when Arrival ~  10:07-15
United Slates over per diem Departure  10-13-15
Page No. 1of2 -
Confirmation No. 6276963701 Follo Window 1
Group Name No Am Congress for Collegiate Mascots Falio Na. 750007
Booking No. 32C8DHTX
| Date ~:Descriptlon * -~ o - v s Ut ae 00 T 7L “Charges... : Credits
10-07-15 Package Room Room service allowable if: 289.00
10-07-15 Occupancy Tax -ltemized summary included AND 40.46
10-07-15 Tourism Assessment N di uested AND 2.89
10-07-15 CA Assessment TEST BENG TONneENe 0.50
10-07-15 Moscone District Assessment,  -Amount does not exceed allowable per dlem "3.61
10-08-15 - Eglipse Bar Lunch Beverage Roomi# 1135 : CHECK# 5929 <1218
10-08-16 Package Room
- 10-08-15 Occupancy Tax
10-08-15 Tourism Assessment
10-08-15 - CA Assessment.
10-08-15 Moscone District Assessment
10-09-15 - Eclipse Bar Dinner Bevarage Roomi 1135 : CHECK# 5094
10-08-15 - Eclipse Bar Dinner Baverage Rnom# 1135: CHECK# 4787
10-08-15 Package Room
10—09—15 ‘Occupancy Tax
10-09-15. Tourism Assassment
10-09-15 CA Assessment:
10-09-15 Moscone District Assessment
10-10-15 - Eclipse Bar Dinner Beverage Room# 1135 : CHECK# 4856
10-10-15 Package Room
10-10-15 ‘Occupancy Tax
10-10-15 Tourism Assessment
10-10-15 CA Assessment
10-10-15 Moscone District Assassment
10-11-15 - Eclipse Bar Dinner Beverage Roomi# 1135 : CHECK# 4962
10-11-15 Package Room
"10-11-15 Occupancy Tax
10-11-15 Tourism Assassment
10-11-15 CA Assessment _
10-11-15 Moscone District Assessmeant
10-12-15 Package Room 289, OD
10-12-15 Occupancy Tex 40.46
10-12-15 Tourism Assessment 2.89
10-12-15 CA Assessment : ' 0.50
10-12-15 Moscone District Assessment . ’ 3. 61 {
10-13-15. Visa FOOOOKIXRIKXBTET XAIXX 2,310.00
Total Reimbursable amount = 52,01876 2,310.00 2,310.00

Gusst Signature

Balance

0.0




Example of potential duplicate payment when receipt does not

show proof of payment.

Tucson, AR 85719
J Company name §30=908-4800

http://wnr.alofthotels.com Submitted with expense

E\oFt

TUCSION UNIVERSITY

reimbursement

Shows a balance

J Traveler name
Wildcat, Wilma Page Rumber 1 Invoice Nbr 1000007769
J Purchase dates Guest KNumbar 57778 Arrive Date 10-02-2000
¥olio ID D Depart Dats  10-07-200H
J Purchase amount ¥o. Of Gusst 1
Room Rumber 422
Time 10-04-200 08:45
x Proof/method of payment
Information Invoice
&/ Itemization Bits. ______Baterwsos)  Deperiptien. s | Chargas. . . CPedits)
10-02-200  ®mT422 Rocm Charge $135.00
10-02-200  RT422 Rocm Tax §16.27
10-02-2008  RT432 City/Local Tax $2.00
10-03-2008  ®T422 Roon Charge $135.00
10-03-2008  =®T422 Room Tax $16.27
10-03-200 RT422 City/Local Tax 93.00
** Total $306.54 $0.00
o~ # Balance

H l > Billed directly to UA
2| Oft

A VISIOM OF W HOTELS

Aloft Tucson University
Invoice #£1000007769-57778

To: University of Arizona 10/04/2010
Attn: Accounts Payable
“DATE an DESCRIFTION [ CHARGES | AMOUNT DUE |
10/02-04/13 Lodging for Wilma Wildcat
2 Guestroom Rate 135.00
Occupancy Tax 18,27
City Tax 2.00
$306.54
—
o i




Hotel confirmation and reservation
documents are not allowable/valid K purchase dates

. Purchase amount
receipts. X
x Proof/method of payment

J Itemization

Rooms: 1
YOUR INFORMATION
Cuest Name: Wilma Wildcat
4
Email: wilmawildcat@email.arizona.edu
Lovalty Level: Mot @ msmber? |
HOTEL AND RATE INFORMATION
Hotel name: Onyx®, a Kimpton® Hotel

155 Portiand Street Boston, Massachusetts

Hotel address: 02114
J
Phone/Fax number: 1-617-557-9955 ph 1-617-557-0005 fax
PR |
Your rate; Advance Purchase Rate
== |
Your room type: King Deluxe Room
| i |
Saturday, Octaber 24, 2015 USD 339.15
Nightly rates: Sunday, October 25, 2015 USD 339,15
N R Monday, October 26, 2015 USD 339.15
Tuesday, October 27, 2015 USD 339,15
Average nightly rate; USD 338.15
= |
Approximate total charges: UsSD 1,552.64
PACKAGE INFO

PAYMENT AND CANCELLATION POLICY

This credit card Is being used to guarantee your
room, Please provide a credit card at the time of
check In for room, tax & Incidentals,
"Rasarvation Is pre-pald & non refundabla, Tha

Palicy Information: time for canceling this reservation has passed.
IF you cancel thiz reservation, you forfeit room
B tax for the entire stay. An early departure fee
In the amount of up to 1 night's room and tax
may apply."

RESERVATION MODIFICATION OR CANCELLATION

If you would like to modify or tancel this reservation, cliclk ber:,




Airline ticket receipt sample:

\/ Company name

Traveler name
Purchase dates

Purchase amount

Proof/method of
payment

SK888S

Itemization

x Not economy class—not allowable

x No dinner per diem should be requested for this day

Carrler  Flight#  Departing Arriving Fare Code
\ % TUCSON NotEconomyA  DALLAS FT WORTH
1648 SAT 07JUN A
Wilber wildcat  Seat 4B First CI FF#: EMES688 EXP Continental Bfast
—~————
\ DALLAS FT WORTH MIAMI INTERNTNL
L 1412 SAT Q7JUN A
Krerican 1:50 PM ) 5:45 PM _ o
Wilber Wildeat  Seat 2E First Cl FF#: EME9688 EXP Snack
————
\_. MIAMI INTERNTNL GUAYAQUIL No meal per diem
933 SAT 07JUN S
American 6:55 PM 10:20 PM i ght
Wilber Wildeat  Seat 38 ( Business > FF#: EMES688 EXP
e ——— e ————
Passenger Ticket # Fare-USD T“ﬁlgig:mF Ticket Total
A Wiberwildeat  0012332539247-48 1669.00 116.91 1685.91
B8 Visa XXXXKXXXXXXXXB793 ' $ 1685.91]

Example of valid rental car receipt:

~/ Company name
J Traveler name

From:
Sent
Ta:
Subject:

RENTAL AGREEMENT REF#
92288 4GG26F

RENTER
Wildcat, Wilber

DATE & TIME OUT
05/17/2016 09:34 PM
DATE & TIME IN
05/19/2016 07:30 AM

BILLING CYCLE
24-HOUR

VEH #1 2016 NISN NOTE 5DSV
VIN# 3N1CE2CP8GL352665
LIC# ATT9615

MILES DRIVEN 12

Customerservice@enterprise.com \/ Purchase dates

Thursday, May 19, 2016 12:29 PM

Wilber Wildcat <wilberwildcat@email.arizona.edu> Q/ Burchase s BlRTE

Enterprise Rental Agreement 4GG26F

\/ Proof/method of payment
ARIZONA GROUP, 3313 E SPEEDWAY BLYD, TUCSON, AZ 857163935 (520) 321-0881
Itemization

SUMMARY OF CHARGES */
Charge Description Date Quantity  Per Rate Total
TIME & DISTANCE 05/17 - 05/19 2 DAY $29.73 $59.46
REFUELING CHARGE 05/17 - 05/19 0.0¢
W ST E RN AR AN T gAY D Subtatal: T I A7 459:46
Taxes & Surcharges .
RENTAL SURCHARGE - PIMA COUNTY 05/17 - 05/19 1 RENTAL £3.50 $3.50
TRANS PRIVILEGE TAX 05/17 - D5/19 8.1% $4.82
VEHICLE LICENSE SURCHARGE 05/17 - 05[ 19 5% $2.97
B B s o SRR e L T o M e T gt i kR R T Ot CHATGesi ko L . o §70.75
Total Amount Due $0.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION
AMOUNT PAID TYPE CREDIT CARD NUMBER
$70.75 Visa xxxxxxxxxxx6878 PENDING




Examples of rental car receipts with unallowable items:

ARIZONA GROUP, 3313 E SPEEDWAY BLVD, TUCSON, AZ 857163935 (520) 331-0881
RENTAL AGREEMENT REF# SUMMARY DF CHARGES Optional insurance
84393 2VTMYs ‘ charges are not
Charge Descri Date uanti Per Rata Taotal allowable
RENTER TIME & DISTANCE 11/16 - 1119 3 DAY .99
Wildcat, Wilber DW 11/16 - 13/19 3 DAY $18.99 | $56.97
m 11/16-11/19 3 DAY $3.00 | $9.00
DATE & TIME OUT 13/16 - 11719 3 DAY $3.99 7
A/16/2015 05526 P _n,EﬂJELmG CHARGE 11/16 - 11/19 $0.00
DATE & TIME IN . :
11/19/2015 03:26 PM Subtotal: 318291
Texes & Surcharges
BILLING CYCLE RENTAL SURCHARGE - PIMA »
e T 11/16-11/19 1 RENTAL  $3.50 $3.50
TRANS PRIVILEGE TAX 11/16 - 11/19 8.1% $14.08
VEH #1 2015 FORD FOCU 4$¢ VEHICLE LICENSE =
VIN# 1FADP3F2BFL301555 SURCHARGE 14633119 59;’ 3525
LIC# 7LMD117 i Total Charges: $205.64
MILES DRIVEN 298 - :
Total Amount Due $0.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION
AMOUNT PAID TYPE CREDIT CARD NUMBER
%$209.64 Visa XX K008 XK XX XN @ :
terprise
il © % v Recerpr YOUR TAXABLE FEES 1
|~
‘Rental Agreement Number: 223640058 ' mlidy 11% FEE AR
| Vonicto uabor g @FAC CHARGE  6.00/DY L2t & 32?"1041455 Bil 0
YOUR INFORMATION VEH LIC RECOUP  1.18/DY ss7 | lental 15-SEP-2015 03:53 MY
S | voun by ﬁam INIL ARPT
{ Wildea SUBTOTAL fur
| AVIS DISC: COSTCO TRAVEL TAXABLE SUBTOT 246.85 M&n%mzé e 2015 11: 3? M
PAYMENT METHOD:  MASTER XX8875 TAX 9.000% 22,22,
I
i| YoUR RENTAL ;osug #gn TAXABLE ITEMS Wildeat, Wilma
Picked up:  BUR ! 4.81 || Vshlcle # G7101688
3§§°”"§‘“ gcg 13, 2014008 08AM Moda | CRUZE LMY
urned: U TOTAL CHARGES . AR .
Dateliise: - 007 48, Shlidoe: o 1 by 273.88 . E!ass_llrlven [AR:  Class Chargsd ICAR
Veh Group:  Intermediate .~ YOUR TOTAL DUE: 000 | License® MKP3U1  State/Province M
' Vah. Charged: Compact [ ) i "lkmg ‘nr Iv’n ?21
Vehicle: TOYOTA COROLLA 4 DR PAID ON MASTER XXB87S Wies Oul - 5769
ggg::e:ar ?ut: ggggz | 2"CONCESSION RECOVERY FEE N | gasu
eter In: 0 2.6% Tou SHMNT g n
: Fuel Reading: Full _ e FEE ' ’
| GPS 1@ = = .
P 6.99/DY EA=  20.97°T U'OF A STORES-
¥ , Billing Ref Adnlgeians
YINIMUH CHARGE 185 00 |  THANK YOU FOR RENTING WITH AVIS NaUnlt, Price _dpoun
- YOUR TIME AND MILEAGE: __ 186.00 ' ] _
.00 Toll Pass inquirtes, oy ? I]avs 21.89
. H visit .e-tolls, ol /
GPS/Navigation systems, It ‘ TN M & m 124.21 0'00*
Other inquiries or e-receipt visi H
Car Seats, non-economy wwAvIS.COn DSCNT T8M 6,00 6.21*
‘ | CONCESSION FFE 11.11 PCT 30,48
class are not allowable or call 818-565-1169 | | NM LEASED VEHICLE SURCHG 14.00
A0 .OFC 15. 15+
R L 2.52*
MM RENTAL TAX &5.000 %, 16.03
SALES TAX 87.188 X 2 23.05
L]
Total Charges ’ USD 373.77
L4
Deposi t Visa 5488
Amouni. Oua LSD 373.77




R\ THE UNIVERSITY OF ARIZONA.

B e e R e
FINANCIAL SERVICES OFFICE
J Company name

J Traveler name Emailed receipts should show UA email address

J Purchase dates
J Purchase amount

J Proof/method of payment

J Itemization

Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded message:

From: Uber Receipts <receipts.houston@uber.com>
Date: June 13, 2016

To: <wilberwildcat@email.arizona.edu>

Subject: Your Monday Afternoon trip with Uber

JUNE 13,2016

Thanks for choosing Uze:. Drew

FARE BREAKDOWN
Base Fare 1.00
Distance 29.00
Time 4.17
Subtotal $34.17
Booking Fee (?) 1.95
2% tax required by the City of Houston 0.72
(7}
Airport Surcharge (?) 275
2701-2725 N Termral Rd,
Houston, T™X
. CHARGEZD
® 01:03am 3= Personal «ee» 7994 $39.59
Interstate 10 Frentage R4 & 10
& Sam Heusten Tobveay,
Houslon, TX
CAR VILES TRIF TIUE
uberX 33.33 00:37:52

Phone: (520) 621-9097 Fax: (520) 626-1243 Location: University Services Building, 888 N. Euclid, Room 402




